
Version 11/03/2024

LEG 1 (Sections 1-2-3)

TC Liaison Total Target
DS Dist. Dist. Time

0 Podium 09:00
1 Vresse-sur-Semois 0,24 0,24 00:09 09:09
DS1 Vresse-sur-Semois 6,06 00:03 09:12
2 Orchimont 12,65 18,71 00:55 10:07
DS2 Orchimont 14,09 00:03 10:10

Refueling Zone 1
Distance to next refuel 20,15 23,90 44,05

2A Service IN 11,01 25,10 00:56 11:06
SERVICE A

2B Service OUT/Podium 01:20 12:26
3 Vresse-sur-Semois 0,24 0,24 00:09 12:35
DS3 Vresse-sur-Semois 6,06 00:03 12:38
4 Orchimont 12,65 18,71 00:55 13:33
DS4 Orchimont 14,09 00:03 13:36

Refueling Zone 2
Distance to next refuel 20,15 23,90 44,05

4A Service IN 11,01 25,10 00:56 14:32
SERVICE B

4B Service OUT/Podium 01:20 15:52
4C Vresse-sur-Semois 0,24 0,24 00:09 16:01
DS5 Vresse-sur-Semois 6,06 00:03 16:04
5 Orchimont 12,65 18,71 00:55 16:59
DS6 Orchimont 14,09 00:03 17:02
6A Service IN 11,01 25,10 00:55 17:57
6B Podium 00:15 18:12

DS Liaison Total
TOTAL 6 DS 60,45 71,7 132,15

Sunrise 06:12 Sunset 21:02

RZ 2

RZ 1

TIMING PROVISOIRE - PROVISIONAL ITINERARY

Friday 03/05/2024

LOCALISATION DS Dist. First Car 
Due



Version 11/03/2024

LEG 2 (Sections 4-5)

TC Liaison Total Target
DS Dist. Dist. Time

6B Podium 10:00
7 Pussemange 6,58 6,58 00:17 10:17
DS7 Pussemange 8,79 00:03 10:20

Refueling Zone 1
Distance to next refuel 30,37 43,37 73,74

8 Gros-Fays 22,32 31,11 00:56 11:16
DS8 Gros-Fays 8,30 00:03 11:19
8 Bellefontaine 14,06 22,36 00:53 12:12
DS9 Bellefontaine 13,28 00:03 12:15
9A Service IN 0,41 13,69 00:25 12:40

SERVICE C
9B Service OUT/Podium 01:20 14:00
10 Pussemange 6,58 6,58 00:17 14:17
DS10 Pussemange 8,79 00:03 14:20

Refueling Zone 1
Distance to next refuel 83,55 123,56 215,90

11 Gros-Fays 22,32 31,11 00:56 15:16
DS11 Gros-Fays 8,30 00:03 15:19
12 Bellefontaine 14,06 22,36 00:53 16:12
DS12 Bellefontaine 13,69 00:03 16:15
12A Service IN 0,42 14,11 00:25 16:40
12B Podium 00:15 16:55

DS Liaison Total
TOTAL 6 DS 61,56 86,76 148,32

Sunrise 06:11 Sunset 21:03

DS Liaison Total % of SS
Leg 1 - 6 DS 60,450 71,700 132,150 46%
Leg 2 - 6 DS 61,560 86,760 148,320 42%
Totals - 12 DS 122,010 158,460 280,470 44%

RZ 4

TOTALS OF THE RALLY

TIMING PROVISOIRE - PROVISIONAL ITINERARY

Saturday 04/05/2024

LOCALISATION DS Dist. First Car 
Due

RZ 3
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	ARF 2024 SAM

